
 15 x 187 = 2 800

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8

91
0

111
2

1
3

1
4

1
5

МС

Х

П
М

Л
Г

11
 0

0
0

6
 5

0
0

2
 0

0
0

2
 5

0
0

16 300

12 300

4 000

1
1
 0

0
0

6
 5

0
0

1
 3

0
0

2
 0

0
8

2
 5

0
0

№

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

Первый этаж

Прихожая

Котельня

Спальня

Гардероб

С/у

Холл

Кухня

Гостинная-столовая

Гараж

Крыльцо

Терраса

Площадь

6,44

6,44

15,80

8,57

7,28

17,70

21,07

25,96

23,86

14,63

53,38

201,13 м2

№

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

Второй этаж

Холл

Спальня

Балкон

Спальня

Балкон

Гардероб

С/у

Спальня

Площадь

30,25

13,44

8,64

15,84

5,28

8,57

7,28

20,56

109,86 м2

Второй свет

Общая площадь ------------310,99 м2

01
02

0304

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08


