



Nº	Первый этаж	Площадь
01	Прихожая	6,44
02	Котельня	6,44
03	Спальня	15,80
04	Гардероб	8,57
05	C/y	7,28
06	Холл	17,70
07	Кухня	21,07
08	Гостинная-столовая	25,96
09	Гараж	23,86
10	Крыльцо	14,63
11	Терраса	53,38
		201,13 м ²

Nº	Второй этаж	Площадь
01	Холл	30,25
02	Спальня	13,44
03	Балкон	8,64
04	Спальня	15,84
05	Балкон	5,28
06	Гардероб	8,57
07	C/y	7,28
80	Спальня	20,56
		109,86 м ²

Общая площадь -----310,99 м²